
Uniquely situated on the beautiful coast of Scheveningen and only 15 minutes from the city center of The 
Hague, you will find Grand Hotel Amrâth Kurhaus; the perfect location for your business meeting or event! 
The rooms are each multifunctional, provided with with the most modern equipment and suitable for both 
small and large groups.

GRAND HOTEL AMRÂTH KURHAUS

    2 min to the beach 15 min to The Hague Central Station             15 min from city center The Hague

single or double beds

coffee- and tea facilities

shower and bath

free Wi-Fi

safe

minibar

ROOM FACILITIES

• 270 rooms

• 10 conference-/meeting rooms

• restaurant, bar and terrasce

• parking on property beschikbaar

270 ROOMS
SUPERIOR | EXECUTIVE ROOM 20-25 M2  

FAMILY ROOM 35 M2 

SUITES 60-98 M2  

Successful Business 
At Grand Hotel Amrâth Kurhaus

• spa & wellness facilities

• rooms with daylight availbale

Les arrangements d’Amrâth
AMBIANCE • ÉLÉGANCE • RAFFINEMENT

4-HOUR PACKAGE

• Room rental plenary room 1 daypart
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break

• Room rental plenary room 2 dayparts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break (morning)
• Amrâth break (afternoon)
• Sandwich lunch

8-HOUR PACKAGE

• Room rental plenary room 3 dayparts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break (morning)
• Amrâth break (afternoon)
• Sandwich lunch
• 3-course dinner

12-HOUR PACKAGE

FROM € 98.00 PER PERSON FROM € 139.00 PER PERSON FROM € 196.00 PER PERSON

4 HOUR 8 HOUR 12 HOUR

AMRÂTH BREAK
Choice of: 

Sweet
Healthy
Savory

SANDWICH LUNCH
Plated lunch: 

Soup of the day
Luxurious sandwich/bread rolls (2 p.p.)
Savory specialty of the day
Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

DINNER
Served in 3 courses:

Soup of the day
Main course
Dessert
Excluding drinks

PACKAGES 
VALID FROM
4 PERSONS

FROM € 169
based on a single room

including breakfast



Other wishes?
Would you prefer to receive a
tailor-made proposal or would
you like to receive a suggestion for
lunch, dinner, high tea or informal
cocktail party?

LET US KNOW
OR RESERVE NOW!
banquetsales@amrathkurhaus.com

070 200 23 41

GRAND HOTEL AMRÂTH KURHAUS
Gever Deynootplein 30 2586 CK Den Haag | www.amrathkurhaus.com

ZAAL

Kurzaal

Galerij

Jacob Pronk zaal

Jan Toorop zaal

Cor Ruys zaal

Serre

Jacob Maris zaal

Spiegelzaal

Paul van Vliet lounge

Louis Davids Lounge

Board/Carré U-vorm ReceptieTheater

The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding confi gurations not mentioned can
be honored. Prices for just room rental are available on request.

Diner

100

-

-

80

80

30

-

34

8

8

m2

350

-

450

120

80

40

-

34

-

-

280

-

240

120

70

50

-

35

-

-

750

250

400

180

80

60

-

60

5

5

1200

300

600

150

130

150

-

60

10

10

950

228

640

250

160

140

93

93

25

25

School Cabaret

-

-

-

90

55

38

12

38

8

8

450

150

350

100

80

55

-

50

8

8

MEETING ROOMS OF GRAND HOTEL AMRÂTH KURHAUS

Version November 2023. Mentioned prices and content are subject to changes and can be booked up to and including the release date of the next version


	330_DW_IND_Factsheet BQT_update november 2024.pdf
	330_DW_PDF_Factsheet BQT_update februari 2024_Engels.pdf
	330_DW_IND_Factsheet BQT_update november2024.pdf

	330_DW_IND_Factsheet BQT_update november 2024 ENG.pdf



