SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS At Grand Hotel Amrâth Kurhaus

Uniquely situated on the beautiful coast of Scheveningen and only 15 minutes from the city center of The Hague, you will find Grand Hotel Amrâth Kurhaus; the perfect location for your business meeting or event! The rooms are each multifunctional, provided with with the most modern equipment and suitable for both small and large groups.

- 270 rooms
- 10 conference-/meeting rooms
- restaurant, bar and terrasce
- parking on property beschikbaar
- spa & wellness facilities
 - rooms with daylight availbale

GRAND HOTEL AMRÂTH KURHAUS

- ຈື່ 2 min to the beach
- 💂 15 min to The Hague Central Station
- 🚘 15 min from city center The Hague



LES ARRANGEMENTS D'AMRÂTH AMBIANCE • ÉLÉGANCE • RAFFINEMENT



4-HOUR PACKAGE

• Beamer, screen

Amrâth break

PACKAGES

VALID FROM

4 PERSONS

• Room rental plenary room 1 daypart

• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi

• Unlimited coffee and tea

Unlimited chilled water

• Unlimited soft drinks



8-HOUR PACKAGE

- Room rental plenary room 2 dayparts
 - Beamer, screen
 - Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
 - Unlimited coffee and tea
 - Unlimited chilled water
 - Unlimited soft drinks
 - Amrâth break (morning)
 - Amrâth break (afternoon)
 - Sandwich lunch

FROM € 139.00 PER PERSON

AMRÂTH BREAK

FROM € 98.00 PER PERSON

Choice of: Sweet Healthy Savory

SANDWICH LUNCH

Plated lunch: Soup of the day Luxurious sandwich/bread rolls (2 p.p.) Savory specialty of the day Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

270 ROOMS

SUPERIOR | EXECUTIVE ROOM 20-25 M² FAMILY ROOM 35 M² SUITES 60-98 M²



12-HOUR PACKAGE

- Room rental plenary room 3 dayparts
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- Amrâth break (morning)
- Amrâth break (afternoon)
- Sandwich lunch
- 3-course dinner

FROM € 196.00 PER PERSON

DINNER

Served in 3 courses: Soup of the day Main course Dessert Excluding drinks

ROOM FACILITIES

- 🚐 single or double beds
- 🖄 coffee- and tea facilities
- Generation and bath shower and bath
- 🛜 free Wi-Fi
- 🗗 safe
- minibar





MEETING ROOMS OF GRAND HOTEL AMRÂTH KURHAUS

	000 000 000			<u>ूल</u> २०० २०० २००	000 000 000 000 000 000 00	\mathbf{r}	111	
ZAAL	Board/Carré	U-vorm	School	Cabaret	Theater	Receptie	Diner	m²
Kurzaal	-	100	350	280	750	1200	450	950
Galerij	-	-	-	-	250	300	150	228
Jacob Pronk zaal	-	-	450	240	400	600	350	640
Jan Toorop zaal	90	80	120	120	180	150	100	250
Cor Ruys zaal	55	80	80	70	80	130	80	160
Serre	38	30	40	50	60	150	55	140
Jacob Maris zaal	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	93
Spiegelzaal	38	34	34	35	60	60	50	93
Paul van Vliet lounge	8	8	-	-	5	10	8	25
Louis Davids Lounge	8	8	-	-	5	10	8	25

The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding configurations not mentioned can be honored. Prices for just room rental are available on request.

.....





OTHER WISHES?

Would you prefer to receive a tailor-made proposal or would you like to receive a suggestion for lunch, dinner, high tea or informal cocktail party?

LET US KNOW OR RESERVE NOW! banquetsales@amrathkurhaus.com 070 200 23 41

Version November 2023. Mentioned prices and content are subject to changes and can be booked up to and including the release date of the next version